SMA6J5.0A
THRU
SMA6J33A
600 Watt
Transient Voltage
Suppressors
5.0 to 33 Volts
0.070"

Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
Vc (Volts)
@Ipp
 Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
ID(uA)
@VWM
Reverse
Stand-Off
Voltage VWM
(Volts)
Revision: F                                                                                                                         2013/10/22
SMA6J10A       SMA6J10CA       11.1         12.3             1              5.0                  10                   35.3                 17.0            KX          TX
SMA6J11A       SMA6J11CA       12.2         13.5             1              5.0                  11                   33.0                 18.2            KZ          TZ
Note:
1. For Bi-Directional devices having VR of 10 volts and under, the IR limit is double .
SMA6J12A       SMA6J12CA       13.3         14.7             1              5.0                  12                   30.2                 19.9            LE          UE
SMA6J13A       SMA6J13CA       14.4         15.9             1              5.0                  13                   27.9                 21.5            LG          UG
SMA6J14A       SMA6J14CA       15.6         17.2             1              5.0                  14                   25.9                 23.2            LK          UK
SMA6J15A       SMA6J15CA       16.7         18.5             1              5.0                  15                   24.6                 24.4            LM         UM
SMA6J16A       SMA6J16CA       17.8         19.7             1              5.0                  16                   23.1                 26.0            LP          UP
SMA6J17A       SMA6J17CA       18.9         20.9             1              5.0                  17                   21.7                 27.6            LR          UR
SMA6J18A                                    20.0         22.1             1              5.0                  18                   20.5                 29.2            LT
SMA6J19A                                    21.1         23.3             1              5.0                  19                   19.5                 30.8            LB
SMA6J20A                                    22.2         24.5             1              5.0                  20                   18.5                 32.4            LV
SMA6J22A                                    24.4         26.9             1              5.0                  22                   16.9                 35.5            LX
SMA6J24A       SMA6J24CA        26.7         29.5             1              5.0                  24                   15.4                 38.9            LZ          UZ
SMA6J26A                                    28.9         31.9             1              5.0                  26                   14.3                 42.1            ME
SMA6J28CA       31.1         34.4             1              5.0                  28                   13.2                 45.4                          WG
SMA6J33A                                    36.7         40.6             1              5.0                  33                   11.3                 53.3            MM
3 of 4
2. The items in blue character are still under development.